Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Power Distribution
Horizontal Power Strip
NEMA Receptacle
Features
Constructed using high quality Hubbell receptacles and plug
Horizontal power strips allow for ease of mounting to relay rack
while providing power to active network equipment
Each PDU is 100% tested and inspected to assure reliability and
conditioned power
Ordering Information
Amp/Volt Receptacles Catalog Number UPC Number
15A/120V NEMA 5-15R MCCPSS19TS 662620802770
Specifications
Housing Material Cold rolled steel
Housing Finish Black powder coat
Surge Protected Yes
Switch No
Current Monitor No
Transformer Spaced Yes
Characteristics
Receptacle: Front NEMA 5-15R, QTY-4
Receptacle: Rear NEMA 5-15R, QTY-4
Accessories
Black Velcro Roll HVFBK575
9" Velco Strips, Yellow MCCMV9YL10
Online Resources
Customer Drawing
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
A 1.7" (43)
B 19" (483)
C 5.25" (133)